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Congressional Candidate Table 11b

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2011 - December 31, 2012

Candidate Name
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P Il
ESTY, ELIZABETH
WAGNER, ANN L
LOVE, MIA
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
BARBER, RONALD
COTTON, THOMAS
DAINES, STEVEN
GABBARD, TULSI
RORABACK, ANDREW
WALORSKI (SWIHART), JACKIE
ROBERT]I, DANIEL FRANCIS
BROOKS, SUSAN MRS.
GRISHAM, MICHELLE
KILMER, DEREK
MULLIN, MARKWAYNE
CORNILLES, ROBERT
HOLDING, GEORGE E. B. MR.
BIELAT, SEAN
HANNEMANN, MULIUFI F 'MUFI'
GRIEGO, ERIC
HUFFMAN, JARED
DONOVAN, CHRISTOPHER G
CRAMER, KEVIN
LAWSON, STACEY
KOSTER, JOHN
TAVAGLIONE, JOHN F
TAKANO, MARK

HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER

WALLACE, ROB
CASTRO, JOAQUIN MR.
SALMON, MATT
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS
MULLEN, BRENDAN B.
GILLAN, KIM

SOLOMON, NORMAN
BERNIER, JUSTIN
MESSER, ALLEN LUCAS
RACZKOWSKI, ANDREW ROCKY
DAVIS, RODNEY L
TITUS, DINA
PITTENGER, ROBERT M
VEASEY, MARC ALLISON
WEBER, RANDY
ENYART, WILLIAM L JR
SHINAGAWA, NATHAN
GULLESON, PAM
RADEL, HENRY J. Il
CHAVEZ, MARTY
POCAN, MARK

State District

MA
CT
MO
uT
NY
AZ
AR
MT
HI
CT
IN
CT
IN
NM
WA
OK
OR
NC
MA
HI
NM
CA
CT
ND
CA
WA
CA
CA
NV
OK
TX
AZ
TX
IN
MT
CA
CT
IN
Mi
IL
NV
NC
TX
TX
IL
NY
ND
FL
NM
Wi

04
05
02
04
18
02
04
00
02
05
02
05
05
01
06
02
01
13
04
02
01
02
05
00
02
01
41
41
04
02
20
05
14
02
00
02
05
06
11
13
01
09
33
14
12
23
00
19
01
02

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Other
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

$3,717,774
$2,309,155
$2,022,402
$1,969,032
$1,845,094
$1,790,921
$1,745,772
$1,310,255
$1,298,670
$1,276,713
$1,276,643
$1,239,904
$1,192,511
$1,170,434
$1,116,254
$1,113,496
$1,085,077
$1,060,729
$1,031,464
$1,028,838
$1,024,527
$1,003,532
$986,100
$981,732
$978,602
$977,575
$975,524
$964,382
$960,480
$947,975
$939,451
$897,899
$818,899
$812,745
$788,150
$748,153
$745,861
$745,068
$732,856
$729,582
$718,875
$709,832
$707,949
$693,538
$688,343
$679,912
$665,994
$656,298
$647,373
$637,958



